

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

273

CRM(M) No. 531/2024
CrLM No. 1074/2024

Dilbagh Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. C B Slathia, Advocate.

vs

UT of J&K & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
22.07.2024

Notice in the main as also in CM, returnable within four weeks. Requisite steps for service be taken within one week.

List on 06.09.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu
22.07.2024
Abinash